
2022 Varsity Girls Track  

Date  Time Opponent Result 

Thu, Mar 31 4:00 PM @ Penn Cambria w/ Cambria Heights  postponed  

Wed, Apr 06 4:00 PM Meyersdale  W 

Wed, Apr 13 4:00 PM @ Conemaugh Township L 

  Rockwood W 

Fri, Apr 22 TBD 
Appalachian Meet.(Heritage & 
WestPAC) @ United.  

 

Mon, Apr 25 4:00 PM @ Windber L 

  Berlin  W 

Wed, Apr 27 4:00 PM 
Shade @ Meyersdale / Port./Mey. 
optional score.  

cancelled 

Fri, Apr 29  @ Northern Bedford Invitational   

Wed, May 4 4:00 PM Blacklick Valley   W 

  Shade  W 

Wed, May 11 3:00 PM 
WestPAC Championship Meet @ 
Windber.  

 

Tue, May 17 3:30 PM District 6-AA Championships   

  Bella Bartoletti 2nd in javelin   

  Cami Burkett 1st in 200m   

Fri, May 27  PIAA State Championships   

  Cami Burkett 7th in 200m   

    



2022 Boys Varsity Track  

Date  Time Opponent Result 

Thu, Mar 31 4:00 PM @ Penn Cambria w/ Cambria Heights  postponed 

Wed, Apr 06 4:00 PM Meyersdale  W 

Wed, Apr 13 4:00 PM  @ Conemaugh Township  W 

  Rockwood  W 

Fri, Apr 22 TBD 
Appalachian Meet.(Heritage & WestPAC) @ 
United.  

 

Mon, Apr 25 4:00 PM @ Windber L 

  Berlin  W 

Wed, Apr 27 4:00 PM Shade @ Meyersdale / Port./Mey.  cancelled 

Fri, Apr 29  @ Northern Bedford Invitational   

Wed, May 04 4:00 PM Blacklick Valley W 

  Shade  W 

Wed, May 11 3:00 PM WestPAC Championship Meet @ Windber.   

Tues, May 
17 

3:30 PM District 6-AA Championships   

 

 


